G.

nmm o 0

6:30 PM

6:40 PM

7:05 PM
7:20 PM
7:35 PM
7:50 PM
7:55PM

WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER
SELECTBOARD MEETING

MONDAY, April 23, 2018
AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

CALL TO ORDER

ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA
REVIEW OF MINUTES: April 9, 2018
PUBLIC COMMENT

DISCUSSION ON 2018 DRAFT TOWN PLAN
Julie Potter, PC Chair

TOWN HEALTH OFFICER REPORT

CONSIDERATION OF LOCAL EMERGENCY OPERATIONS PLAN
CONSIDERATION OF RECREATION BOARD RULES OF PROCEDURE
CONSIDERATION OF NEMRC ANNUAL DISASTER RECOVERY CONTRACT
WEC ANNUAL MEETING VOTING AUTHORIZATION

Potential Executive Session for the Next Two Agenda Items:
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8:00 PM
8:10 PM
8:15PM

K. 8:20 PM

L.

8:25 PM

M. 8:30 PM

DISCUSSION ON EM VILLAGE SIDEWALK PROJECT WATERLINE ISSUES
CONSIDERATION OF LAPERLE PROPERTY BOUNDARY ADJUSTMENT

ACCESS PERMITS
18-008 Rice; 855 Jacobs Road

WARRANTS
OTHER BUSINESS
ADJOURN
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